
Community Central Navigator Phone Number Email Address Street Address City State Zip Target Geography

Southeast Nebraska CYI Collena Laschanzky 402‐729‐6510 claschanzky@bvca.net 620 5th Street, PO Box 273 Fairbury NE 68352
Polk, Butler, York, Seward, Fillmore, Saline, Thayer, 

Jefferson, Gage, Cass, Otoe, Johnson, Nemaha, Pawnee, 
Richardson Counties

Broken Bow Area CYI Cathy Minnick  308‐870‐3180 cminnick@central‐plains.org 1138 North C Street Broken Bow NE 68822‐2464 Blaine, Loup, Garfield, Custer, Valley, Sherman Counties

North Platte Area CYI Caroline Sabin 308‐520‐3743 sabinc@wcdhd.org 111 N Dewey North Platte NE 69101‐7539 Lincoln County

Becky Horton 402‐721‐4157 bhorton@lowincomeministry.org 445 E 1st St Fremont NE 68025

Tina Avis 402‐721‐4157 tina.avis@care‐corps.org 445 E 1st St Fremont NE 68025

Grand Island Area CYI Holly Boeselager 308‐385‐5125 navigator@heartlandcasa.org 506 W 3rd St Grand Island  NE 68801
Hall, Howard, Buffalo, Dawon, Merrick, Hamilton, 
Phelps, Kearney, Adams, Clay, Harlan, Franklin, 

Webster, Nuckolls Counties

Norfolk Area CYI Leonor Fuhrer 402‐640‐2409 norfolkconnectedyouth@gmail.com 333 W Norfolk Ave Norfolk NE 68701‐4332 Pierce, Wayne, Madison, Stanton Counties

Panhandle CYI Deb Shuck 308‐635‐7413 dshuck@capwn.org 2426 Broadway Scottsbluff NE 69361 Scottsbluff, Banner, Kimball, Cheyenne, Deuel, Garden, 
Sheridan, Dawes, Box Butte, Morrill, Sioux Counties

Lincoln CYI Lindsey Drake 402‐580‐9247 ldrake@hublincoln.org  1037 S 12th St Lincoln NE 68508 Lancaster County

Omaha CYI/Project Everlast Brittney Livingston 402‐875‐3594 blivingston@nebraskachildren.org 7101 Mercy Road, South Omaha NE 68106 Douglas and Sarpy Counties

Fremont Area CYI
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